SPECFIT 6” SQUARE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
SCAN ME
or Click Here
01
08
24

75° Beam angle
SelectDrive Light Engines
ORDERING EXAMPLE
A complete fixture consists of one light engine and one reflector.
SelectDrive Light Engine:
Reflector:
LEM9040DIM010UNVMD
ADS6CC
Options7
ADS6
6" Square Reflector
Shape
CC
Clear Diffuse Trim and Flange
Finish
WH
Matte White Trim and Flange
CZ13
Customized Trim and Flange
Reflectors
SPECFIT 6” SQUARE
1 Medium Lens Optic comes installed as standard, if other optic distribution selected the lens will ship separately and require field installation. / 2 Dims to 5% with low end cutoff. Dimmer
compatibility available on website. / 3 CRI97 TRUE CHROMA is only available in 3000K only and is not Energy Star rated. It is made to order (MTO) for the lumen values of 3000 and
above, including the LEL light engine. / 4 EM cannot be combined with SD347 or SD480 option / 7 Options are factory installed and come with the Light Engine and Driver. / 10 Wet
location makes the downlight ETL certified for WET location installation, separate gasketed ring will be provided with the light engine for field installation. WET location
is not compatible with any sensor options. / 11 SP optic is not available with LEL model. / 12 Upgraded & compact new Light Engine with K-case driver will be available per CCT
and Size once current generation is depleted. Please consult below ordering guide for availability. GREEN CREATIVE reserve the right to make change without notice. / 13 Please contact
factory for customized finish color or customized reflectors for feasibility and lead times.
EM -CEC4
California Title 20 Compliant
10.7W Emergency Backup
OUT
Outdoor Debris Ingress
Protection
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
SP11
Spot 15°
Beam Angle
WET10
Field installable wet location
gasketed ring
KDIM120V
SelectDrive 120V, 50/60Hz Forward/Reverse
Phase dimming. Dimmable to 10%.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
A complete fixture consists of one light engine and one reflector.
Philips Light Engine W/ Enlighted Micro Sensor:
Reflector:
LE259040PSRUNVVNENLS-IOT
ADS6CC
120V Light Engine:
Reflector:
LE209035DIM120VWD
ADS6CC
Philips Light Engine W/ EasySense Sensor:
Reflector:
LE509030PSRUNVVNES
ADS6WH
Lutron EcoSystem Light Engine:
Reflector:
LE159027LUT5UNVNR
ADS6WH
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
LE05
500 lumens
Light Engine
LE07
700 lumens
LE20
2,000 lumens
LE25
2,500 lumens
CRI
90
90+CRI
973
97 CRI
3000K only
27
2700K
30
3000K
35
3500K
CCT Driver
DIM120V
120V Dimmable, 120V
PSRUNV
0-10V Driver + SR Ready
Bridge, 120-277V
XT010UNV

LEL9050DIM010UNVMD / LEL9050KDIM010UNVMD
LEL9730DIM010UNVMD / LEL9730KDIM010UNVMD
ORDERING GUIDE
Light Engines Reflector
ModelProduct
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Model Description Dimensions
9-
3/
8”
14-7/16”
Wall Wash
（Field Installed on Module)
Square New Construction Plate
with Junction Box 6"
ADWAW
NCFJB6S
99079
35458
Pictures
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD 15-5/16” 32-5/16”
2-
7/
8”
1-1/2”
25W Emergency Micro Inverter for field
installation to use with 0-10V Driver options.
100-277VAC (up to 150W with use
of 0-10V dimming). CEC Compliant
2-1/2”
2-
7/
8”
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
 NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
Light Engine Input Voltage Input Frequency Input Current Input Power THD Power Power Factor
LESXXXX
LEMXXXX
LELXXXX
LE05XXXX
LE07XXXX
LE10XXXX
LE15XXXX
LE20XXXX
LE25XXXX
LE30XXXX
LE40XXXX
LE50XXXX
120 / 277V
120 / 277V
120 / 277V
120 / 277V
120 / 277V
120 / 277V
120 / 277V
120 / 277V
120 / 277V
120 / 277V
120 / 277V
120 / 277V
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz
50 / 60Hz
0.115 / 0.047A